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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Meat Goats: Market Show Program
2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Animal Identifier

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23211: Market Meat Goat Does/Class 1

Entries in this class:9

1759

1581
1779
1247
882
683

1990

516

2688

Bean, Kooper

Nosbush, Chantel
Smith, Taos
Bormann, Braxton
Case, Rachel
Mose, Haylee

Berends, Violet
Ellis, Parker

Lehman, Kiarrah

Buena Vista

Wright

Des Moines
Clayton
Marshall
Scott

Grundy
Lee

Marion

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23211: Market Meat Goat Does/Class 2

IA 20947
Twinkies' Cupcake

24440
07535
05021
38131
22071

250384000326933
7833

16823

982 000 493 417
17963

53.00

70.00
71.00
74.00
75.00
79.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

Entries in this class:5

39 Lampe, Adelyn Lee 16727 82.00
996 Kucera, Claire Jasper 22621 83.00
276 Taeger, Laila Des Moines 07446 88.00
1569 Belknap, Scarlett Des Moines 23502 92.00
358 Koffman, Jaylea Monroe 18738 95.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division | — Class 1 Entries in this class:12
583 Johnson, Jameson Bremer 03137 50.00
1227 Jones, Gracelyn Clayton 05005 50.00
1775 Smith, Quinlyn Des Moines 07532 54.00
1556 Van Engen, Ethan  Lyon Frank17146 55.00
693 Daufeldt, Brady Scott 22045 56.00
41 Bowman, Hunter Scott 982000493422013 58.00
303 McDonough, Ava Lucas 982000493417031 58.00
2226 Kreutner, Candace Benton 02530 59.00
564 Fisher, Audrey Plymouth 982000493420919 60.00
2655 Brayton, Kinley Buchanan HL2406/63465 61.00
1357 Townsley, Kaelyn  Louisa 16933 61.00
1966 Vazquez, Corbin Washington 982000493423756 62.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division | — Class 2 Entries in this class:11
1517 Chittenden, Hunter Warren 982000493417314 63.00
212 Martin, Joshua Keokuk 982000493416448 63.00
268 Shahan, Auvril Greene 65827 63.00
1364 Brink, Callie Washington 840003269128502 64.00
2588 McCoun, Conner Polk 72501 65.00
269 Shahan, Becca Greene 65826 65.00

2025-08-14 06:33:02 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:32:52 GMT-0

Page 1 of 5 in this class

Page 1 of 5 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division | — Class 2

Entries in this class:11

840 003 269 650

2690 Decious, Sarabeth  Marion 599 66.00
1438 Campfield, Lucky Polk 72547 67.00
1907 Becker, Adilynn Benton 02524 68.00
1615 Franken, Birkley Sioux 22162 68.00
152 Strathe, Stranton Story 22503 68.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division | — Class 3 Entries in this class:12
392 Kennedy, Triston Boone 982000493402790 69.00
1846 Scholl, Braxton Cass 982000493404045 69.00
898 Septer, Caleb Warren 23217 69.00
1631 Suhr, Haidyn Cass 982000493404120 69.00
1659 Williams, Lindsey = Winneshiek 982000493424094 69.00
1789 Ball, Roysen Clay 982000493404844 70.00
212 Martin, Joshua Keokuk 982000493416449 70.00
2047 Norton, Jase Bremer 982000493403133 70.00
1464 Yule, Wyatt Monroe 18737 70.00
1180 Mortvedt, Brock Poweshiek 21513 71.00
444 Price, Owen Grundy 37828 71.00
1786 Wellington, Lucy Louisa 840003268899238 71.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division Il — Class 4 Entries in this class:11
2356 James, Lukas Adair 01682 72.00
901 Purdum, Jace Union 982000493422820 73.00
1221 Shalla, Parker Washington 982000493423512 73.00
2213 Williams, Cash Boone 982000493402896 73.00
266 Head, Brayton Lucas 982000493416989 74.00
1780 Smith, Traeger Des Moines 07530 74.00
1247 Bormann, Braxton Clayton 05023 75.00
382 Russell, Owen Jones 16350 75.00
1248 Bormann, Jace Clayton 05018 76.00
358 Koffman, Jaylea Monroe 18730 76.00
569 Weisinger, Ella Lee 16739 76.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division Il — Class 5 Entries in this class:15
540 Curry, Sawyer Boone 982000493402852 77.00
996 Kucera, Claire Jasper 22619 77.00
453 Meixner, Bryan Jefferson 16008 77.00
740 Anderson, Colin Henry 09592 78.00
761 Brunton, Brystol lowa 840003274459965 78.00
654 Johnson, Madalynn Bremer 3139 78.00
358 Koffman, Jaylea Monroe 18739 78.00
2157 Korte, Dorothy Linn 840003269322040 78.00
2400 Booth, Trevor Carroll 840003269128987 79.00
306 Byers, Kenzie Warren 982000493423229 79.00
882 Case, Rachel Marshall IA116230016 79.00

2025-08-14 06:33:02 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:32:52 GMT-0

Page 2 of 5 in this class

Page 2 of 5 total



Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division Il — Class 5

Entries in this class:15

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division Il — Class 6

2365

1830

1658
176

Luellen, Emmett

Ronnebaum,
Bianka

Ruby, Creed
Zika, Jentry

Dallas
Delaware

Clarke
Dallas

17357

07392

840003269653607
2940

79.00

79.00

79.00
79.00

Entries in this class:9

2025-08-14 06:33:02 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:32:52 GMT-0

Page 3 of 5 in this class

154 Alliger, Brinlynn Webster 44581 Right ID 80.00
565 Fisher, Jace Plymouth 982000493420918 80.00
960 Noonan, Jax Dubuque 982000493407803 80.00
443 Koehler, Peyton Scott 22012 81.00
8 Peeters, Mason Scott 22021 81.00
2221 Cumberland, Alicia Van Buren 982000493422837 82.00
1896 Franken, Gracyn Sioux 22197 82.00
420 Heisdorffer, 1zzy Keokuk Zgi 000 493 416 82.00
2543 ropschal Polk 72502 82.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division Il — Class 7 Entries in this class:11
761 Brunton, Brystol lowa 840003274459964 83.00
2213 Williams, Cash Boone 982000493402883 83.00
1247 Bormann, Braxton Clayton 05020 84.00
2059 Brooks, Lyla Fremont 982000493408738 84.00
1621 Hagen, Ashton Cass 982000493404106 84.00
454 Pudenz, Calleigh Story 982000493422523 84.00
1429 Snaadt, Tanner Lee 982000493416839 84.00
194 Demanett, Kendall ?é’;g"’a“am'e 982000493421170 85.00
1122 Ellingson, Carly Audubon 02365 85.00
589 Kalb, Oakkley K,‘\’,t;";‘gattam'e 982000493421425 85.00
186 Minor, August Taylor 9820004934-22681 85.00
Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IIl — Class 8 Entries in this class:12
2245 Cook, Ayda Buchanan 03173 86.00
755 Howell, Cael Louisa 99236 86.00
2230 Kreutner, Carly Benton 02531 86.00
38 Lampe, Macyn Lee 16732 86.00
773 Lee, Trig Washington 23488 86.00
740 Anderson, Colin Henry 09593 87.00
786 Calonder, Noah Bremer 982000493403108 87.00
127 Lenz, Brinley Calhoun 03591 88.00
454 Pudenz, Calleigh Story 982000493422522 88.00
1137 Ehlers, Rachel Scott 22025 89.00
1899 Franken, Kinley Sioux 22196 89.00
898 Septer, Caleb Warren 23216 89.00

Page 3 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IV — Class 9

Entries in this class:9

1759

761

1204
1617
1178
1236
317

1569

1353

Bean, Kooper

Brunton, Brystol
Claussen, Reagan
Franken, Laney
Mortvedt, Dayton
Langenwalter, Abby
Tungland, Taylor
Belknap, Scarlett

Mendenhall,
Kendyl

Buena Vista

lowa

Cedar
Sioux
Poweshiek
Pocahontas
Dickinson
Des Moines

Decatur

IA 20946
Winchester

840003274459963
982000493404165
22164
21511
20951
982000493407725
23500

58032

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IV — Class 10

90.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
91.00
91.00
92.00

92.00

Entries in this class:13

2231

1364
623
1682
554
416
2221
560
254
971
1789
693
569

Bremer,
Christopher

Brink, Callie
Fitzgerald, Dylan
Hatten, Kenna
Klooster, Carolina
Moeller, Brody
Cumberland, Alicia
Joyce, Jadyn
Wilson, Cade
Mohrfeld, Blake
Ball, Roysen
Daufeldt, Brady
Weisinger, Ella

Osceola

Washington
Cedar
Kossuth
Hancock
Lee

Van Buren
Palo Alto
Lee

Lee

Clay

Scott

Lee

982000493404843

840003269128501
04168
840003269649776
840003309023582
16832
982000493422840
20712
16742
16840
982000493404845
22083
16738

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IV — Class 11

93.00

93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
95.00
96.00
96.00
96.00

Entries in this class:11

788
1894
397
1071

939

2525
733
2047
720
424
416

Calonder, Hannah
Felton, Bentley
Klooster, Logan
Gorsch , Clayton

Hick, Kinsey

Wilson, EllaMae
Beyer, LeaAnn
Norton, Jase
Beyer, Lindsay
Jacobson, Macy
Moeller, Brody

Bremer
Appanoose
Hancock
lowa

Dallas

Warren
Buchanan
Bremer
Buchanan
Clarke
Lee

982000493403104
02225
09353
15561

840 003 269 133
808 scrapie # IL
5182F 3345

982000493423290
07351 - Mickey
982000493403131
07353 - Teddy
840003269653605
16833

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IV — Class 12

97.00
97.00
97.00
98.00

98.00

98.00
99.00
99.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Entries in this class:12

1728

761

1204

2025-08-14 06:33:02 GMT-05:00

Hansen, Quinn
Brunton, Brystol

Claussen, Reagan

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:32:52 GMT-0

Jones
lowa

Cedar

16341

840 003 274 459
962

982000493404166

Page 4 of 5 in this class

101.00
102.00
102.00

Page 4 of 5 total



Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Meat Goats/Market Meat Goats/23210: Market Meat Goat Wethers/Division IV — Class 12

Entries in this class:12

554

939

2222

2655

588

720
424
2022
1682

2025-08-14 06:33:02 GMT-05:00

Klooster, Carolina
Hick, Kinsey
Kelly, Wyatt
Brayton, Kinley
Kalb, Maverrick

Beyer, Lindsay
Jacobson, Macy
Smith, Ava
Hatten, Kenna

Ordered: 8/14/2025 06:32:52 GMT-0

Hancock
Dallas

Kossuth
Buchanan

Pottawattamie
(East)

Buchanan
Clarke
Madison
Kossuth

840003309024986

840 003 269 132
943 scrapie # TX
17648 4848

840003269649782
5048/63467

982000493421184

07352 - Donald
840003269653606
17372
840003269649778

Page 5 of 5 in this class

102.00
103.00
104.00
110.00

110.00

116.00
119.00
119.00
121.00

Page 5 of 5 total
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